Election: 2021 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2021-04-06 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 32444
Ballots Cast: 6658

Voter Turnout: 21%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: PINE CREEK(Voter Turnout: 14% - Total Registered Voters: 504)

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR PINE CREEK TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
LYLE HOPKINS (IND) 70 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK PINE CREEK TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER PINE CREEK TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES PINE CREEK TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
RAY SCHMIDT (IND) 66 38.15
ANDY HINRICHS (IND) 56 32.37
MARCIA HEUER (IND) 51 29.48

Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR PINE CREEK TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
RITA F. DAUPHIN (IND) 62 100

Contest: COMMISSIONER OREGON PARK DISTRICT
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Candidate Name

DANIEL ENGELKES
DAVID E. BAKENER
JOSHUA J MESSENGER

Total Votes
12

9

7

Vote %
42.86
32.14
25

Contest: BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON #220 OREGON COMMUNITY UNIT

Candidate Name
MICHAEL GUZMAN
ANNETTE YOUNT
BRYAN WILLS
MINDY NESEMEIER
COREY J. BUCK
STEPHANIE HAUGH

Total Votes
37
34
32
32
25
20

Vote %
20.56
18.89
17.78
17.78
13.89
11.11

Contest: BOARD OF EDUCATION POLO #222 POLO COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL

Candidate Name
MATTHEW MEKEEL
CORTNEY FLEMING
KELLIE O'LEARY CALL

Total Votes
15
14
12

Contest: TRUSTEES HIGHLAND COLLEGE #519

Candidate Name
JAMES RHYNE JR.

Total Votes
29

Contest: TRUSTESS HIGHLAND COLLEGE #519

Candidate Name
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
1

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COLLEGE #511

Candidate Name
JOHN M. NELSON
PETER CIMINO
CRYSTAL SOLTOW
IRA GRIMMETT

Total Votes
11

3

3

3

Vote %
36.59
34.15
29.27

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
55
15
15
15
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Contest: TRUSTEES SAUK VALLEY COLLEGE #506

Candidate Name Total Votes
ROBERT "BOB" THOMPSON 14
KATHRYN A. BOYLE 12
DENNIS P. FULRATH 11

Contest: TRUSTEES SAUK VALLEY COLLEGE #506

Candidate Name Total Votes
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: LEE/OGLE/WHITESIDE ROE

Candidate Name Total Votes
WRITE-IN (NON) 4
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: MT. MORRIS FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes
SCOTT DIEHL 26
MICHAEL WARD 18

Contest: POLO FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes
JOHN HOPKINS 19
CHARLES CLOTHIER 16

Vote %
37.84
32.43
29.73

Vote %

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
59.09
40.91

Vote %
54.29
4571
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