Election: 2021 Consolidated Jurisdiction: Ogle Date: 2021-04-06 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 32444 Ballots Cast: 6658 Voter Turnout: 21% Active Precincts: 52

MARCIA HEUER (IND)

Precinct: PINE CREEK(Voter Turnout: 14% - Total Registered Voters: 504)

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR PINE CREEK TOWNSHIP Candidate Name **Total Votes** Vote % LYLE HOPKINS (IND) 70 100 Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK PINE CREEK TOWNSHIP Candidate Name **Total Votes** Vote % NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0 Contest: HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER PINE CREEK TOWNSHIP **Candidate Name Total Votes** Vote % NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0 Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES PINE CREEK TOWNSHIP Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % **RAY SCHMIDT (IND)** 66 38.15 ANDY HINRICHS (IND) 56 32.37

Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR PINE CREEK TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
RITA F. DAUPHIN (IND)	62	100

51

29.48

Contest: COMMISSIONER OREGON PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DANIEL ENGELKES	12	42.86
DAVID E. BAKENER	9	32.14
JOSHUA J MESSENGER	7	25

Contest: BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON #220 OREGON COMMUNITY UNIT

Total Votes	Vote %
37	20.56
34	18.89
32	17.78
32	17.78
25	13.89
20	11.11
	37 34 32 32 25

Contest: BOARD OF EDUCATION POLO #222 POLO COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
MATTHEW MEKEEL	15	36.59
CORTNEY FLEMING	14	34.15
KELLIE O'LEARY CALL	12	29.27

Contest: TRUSTEES HIGHLAND COLLEGE #519

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JAMES RHYNE JR.	29	100

Contest: TRUSTESS HIGHLAND COLLEGE #519

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
WRITE-IN (NON)	1	100

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COLLEGE #511

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JOHN M. NELSON	11	55
PETER CIMINO	3	15
CRYSTAL SOLTOW	3	15
IRA GRIMMETT	3	15

Contest: TRUSTEES SAUK VALLEY COLLEGE #506

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
ROBERT "BOB" THOMPSON	14	37.84
KATHRYN A. BOYLE	12	32.43
DENNIS P. FULRATH	11	29.73

Contest: TRUSTEES SAUK VALLEY COLLEGE #506

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: LEE/OGLE/WHITESIDE ROE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
WRITE-IN (NON)	4	100
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: MT. MORRIS FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT DIEHL	26	59.09
MICHAEL WARD	18	40.91

Contest: POLO FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JOHN HOPKINS	19	54.29
CHARLES CLOTHIER	16	45.71